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Bi-silque

PRODUCT NAME: Mastervision Sunken Post Mount Weather Proof (Cork/Magnetic/Felt)

PRODUCT SHORT DESCRIPTION:
Top Hinged Aluminium Outdoor Display Case

FEATURES AND BENEFITS:
o (onstruction according to IP55 - EN60529 requirements
 Premium modern design solution for displaying information
o full-length rubber seal and steel back to prevent dust and water ingress
o Reinforced metal post structure
o 4mm thick toughened glass for increased safety - Exterior acrylic also available
o Felt surface available in 5 different colours
o Wall mounting system doesn’t allow contact with wall preventing moisture
o Usable internal depth: 18mm:; Total depth: 57mm
o [ockable and supplied with 2 sets of keys
o Floor fixings not included

MARKETING COPY:

Bi-Office Mastervision Series offer elegant solutions for displaying information. Top
quality materials are used in the production of these modern and cleverly designed

display cases. Resistant to the toughest conditions, they will endure almost anything.

TARGET MARKET:

(HANNEL: Office products and hardware wholesalers, office products and hardware
stores, other retailers and building contractors

END USERS: private and public schools (from kindergarten to university), public
buildings and public store buildings and corporate and public buildings in general

PROMOTIONAL TIPS:

Generally speaking, the best time to try to promote this product is before/ during
tenders and right before the beginning of school year.

RANGING TABLE:

Frame/Colour: Surface/Colour: XM
@rey anodized aluminium + Grey

postmount kit Blue Felt 12 x Ad
@rey anodized aluminium + Grey

postmount kit Blue Felt 15 x Ad
@rey anodized aluminium + Grey

postmount kit Blue Felt 18x Ad
@rey anodized aluminium + Grey

postmount kit Red Felt 12x Ad
Bi-silque S.A.

Rua (ais da Estacdo, T:+351256 750 130

P0. Box 43 | 3886-909
Esmoriz, Portugal

F: +351256 751 141
info@bisilque.com

Int. mm

874x903

1092x903

1310x903

874x903

PRODUCT IMAGE:

APPLICATION AND SALES PROPOSITION:

o |deal for presenting and safeguarding notices, warnings and other documents to be
publicly known

o |deal corridors and required for public buildings in some countries, namely schools
e Strong, secure and lightweight solution
o An excellent quality/price solution

ADDITIONAL NOTES:

QOther information supports: our official websites, Youtuhe®, Facebook®, catalogue and
online catalogue, demo videos and more.

Ext. mm Packedmm NW.kg GW.kg  Reference:  RRP:
978x973  1240x1050x80 - 0MS370207760  ---
1194x973  1350x1100x90 - 0MS380207760  ---
1400x973  1350x1300x90 0MS390207760 -
978x973  1240x1050x80 0OMS370205760 -
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@rey anodized aluminium + Grey
postmount kit

@rey anodized aluminium + Grey
postmount kit

@rey anodized aluminium + Grey
postmount kit

@rey anodized aluminium + Grey
postmount kit

@rey anodized aluminium + Grey
postmount kit

@rey anodized aluminium + Grey
postmount kit

@rey anodized aluminium + Grey
postmount kit

Grey anodized aluminium + Grey
postmount kit

Grey anodized aluminium + Grey
postmount kit

Grey anodized aluminium + Grey
postmount kit

@rey anodized aluminium + Grey
postmount kit

@rey anodized aluminium + Grey
postmount kit

Grey anodized aluminium + Grey
postmount kit

Grey anodized aluminium + Grey
postmount kit

Grey anodized aluminium + Grey
postmount kit

@rey anodized aluminium + Grey
postmount kit

@rey anodized aluminium + Grey
postmount kit

TECHNICAL DETAILS

COMPOSITION:
o Aluminium frame

o Reinforced metal post structure
o felt, Cork or Magnetic surface

o Wooden based core
© Rubber seal and steel back
® ] year warranty

Bi-silque

o

Red Felt

Red Felt

Grey Felt

Grey Felt

Grey Felt

Green Felt

Green Felt

@reen Felt

Burgundy Felt

Burgundy Felt

Burgundy Felt

(ork

Cork

Cork

Magnetic steel

Magnetic steel

Magnetic steel

15 x Ad

18 x A4

12x A

15xAd

18x Ad

12x A

15x Ad

18 x Ad

12x Ad

5% Ad

18 x Ad

12x M

5% Ad

18xAd

12xAM

XA

18 x Ad

1092x903

1310x903

874x903

1092x903

1310x903

874x903

1092x903

1310x903

874x903

1092x903

1310x903

874x903

1092x903

1310x903

874x903

1092x903

1310x903

ASSEMBLY OVERVIEW:

Bi-OFFiGE

1194x973

1400x973

978x973

1194x973

1400x973

978x973

1194x973

1400x973

978x973

1194x973

1400x973

978x973

1194x973

1400x973

978x973

1194x973

1400x973

interactive whiteboards

1350x1100x90

1350x1300x90

1240x1050x80

1350x1100x90

1350x1300%90

1240x1050x80

1350x1100x90

1350x1300%90

1240x1050x80

1350x1100x90

1350x1300%90

1240x1050x80

1350x1100x90

1350x1300x90

1240x1050x80

1350x1100x90

1350x1300x90
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n/a

OMS380205760 -
OMS390205760 -
OMS370203760  ---
OMS380203760 -
OMS390203760 -
OMS370202760  ---
OMS380202760  ---
OMS390202760  ---
OMS370206760 -
0MS380206760  ---
OMS390206760 ---
OMS370201760
OMS380201760
0MS390201760
0MS370209760
OMS380209760

(OMS390209760
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B:@ PRODUCT NAME: Mastervision Sunken Post Mount Weather Proof (Cork/Magnetic/Felt)

CERTIFICATION AND LEGISLATION: ILUSTRATION:
n/a

n/a

SUGGESTED ADVERT:

Top Hinged Aluminium Outdoor Display Case

o (onstruction according to IP55 - EN60529 requirements

o Premium modern design solution for displaying information

o Full-length rubber seal and steel back to prevent dust and water ingress

o Reinforced metal post structure

o 4mm thick toughened glass for increased safety — Exterior acrylic also available
o Felt surface available in 5 different colours

o Wall mounting system doesn’t allow contact with wall preventing moisture

o Usable internal depth: 18mm; Total depth: 57mm

o Lockable and supplied with 2 sets of keys

o Floor fixings not included

WITHIN FAMILY: QR CODE:
o Mastervision Weather Proof Cork
® Mastervision Post Mount Weather Proof Cork
® Mastervision Post Mount Weather Proof Magnetic
o Mastervision Post Mount Weather Proof Felt

’ Revision:
Author: Monica Lima Approval; /“{" G Aot Spec creation: 20-02-2014 Date:
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